
T.Y. B.H.M.S. (2022-2023) (March 2023 – Feb 2024) 

TIME TABLE FOR PRELIMINARY EXAMIATION 
January – 2024 

TIME: 10.00 am - 01.00 pm  
Theory Examination 

01/01/2024  Monday Surgery – Paper I  100 
02/01/2024  Tuesday Surgery – Paper II  100 
03/01/2024  Wednesday OBG – Paper I  100 
04/01/2024  Thursday OBG – Paper II  100 
05/01/2024  Friday H.M.M  100 
06/01/2024  Saturday Organon  100 

Oral Including Practical (09:00 am Onwards) 
Batch – A = 20190068 – 20200056 (50 students) 
Batch – B = 20200057 – 20200107 (51 students) 

 
Date Day Subject  Marks 

08/01/2024 Monday Batch-A – Organon  Marks 100 
Batch-B – H.M.M Marks 100 

09/01/2024 Tuesday Batch-B – Organon  Marks 100 
Batch-A – H.M.M Marks 100 

10/01/2024 Wednesday  Batch-A –  Surgery Marks 200 
Batch-B – OBGY  Marks 200 

11/01/2024 Thursday  Batch-B – Surgery  Marks 200 
Batch-A – OBGY  Marks 200 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


